Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

JERRICHO 'KATALINA SPARKLE
LIVINGSTON ECHO

JERRICHO HANDSOME LAD

LIVINGSTON RED OCTOBER

Equine Registry

DoB

1995

1990

1998

1993

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Gelding

Siblings
Reg Sire
1349 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
1061 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)
G1659 SILVERBANK NERO
G1596 WESTON CARILLION (IMP)

Page 1

HEULWENS WILLOW (2002)

Dam

RAKAHURI SPARKLE
RAKAHURI SPARKLE
RAKAHURI SPARKLE

RAKAHURI SPARKLE

https:/lequineregistry.net



